
Municipality Location Contact Name Phone Number Email

Allandale Catherine Gellegan-Colby 705-728-5141 catherine.gellegan-colby@barrie.ca

East Bayfield CC Robin Rankin 705-739-4225 robin.rankin@barrie.ca

Brockville Brockville YMCA Jay Mater 613-342-7961  xt 24 jmater@brockvilley.com

Essex Essex Recreation Complex Sarah Newton 519-776-8992 snewton@essex.ca

London TBA Lisa Brandie aquatics@london.ca

Angus Glen Edwin Tang 905-944-3777  xt 7117 etang2@markham.ca

Miliken Mills Bindi Patel 905-477-7000  xt 3329 bpatel@markham.ca

Thonlea Pool Alex Chu 905-944-3800  xt 6586 achu@markham.ca

Cornell Pool Mara Wrtzal 905-477-7000  xt 4523 mwrzal@markham.ca

Milton Milton Sports Centre Carrie Clark 905-875-5393  xt 2664 carrie.clark@milton.ca

Mississauga TBA Sue Maurice sue.maurice@mississauga.ca

Oakville Glen Abbey Beth Burrow 905-845-6601, ext.3855  beth.burrow@oakville.ca

Orillia Couchiching Beach Chrisitne Mitchell 705-329-7251 cmitchell@orillia.ca

Oshawa Donevan Recreation Complex Robin McDonnell 905-436-3311  xt5707 rmcdonnell@oshawa.ca

Accora Village Alison Fry 613-808-5063 afry@minto.com

Boys & Girls Club of Ottawa Karen Cook 613-232-0925  xt 239 kcook@bgcottawa.org

Dovercourt RC Christine Pelletier 613-798-8950  xt236

Jack Purcell Pool Megan Leah 613-564-1028

Kanata Wave Pool Liz Davidson 613-591-9283  xt 307

Lowerton Pool Chris Wagg 613-244-4406

Minto Recreation Complex Noreen Campbell 613-580-2424  xt 26989

Pinecrest Recreation Complex Chris Goy 613-828-3118  xt 306
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Richmond Hill Centennial Pool Michelle Amar 905-884-6651  xt223 michelle.amar@richmondhill.ca

Saugeen Shores Centennial Pool Shanna Reid 519-832-2627 reids@saugeenshores.ca

Toronto TBA Mike McGee 416-395-7897 mjmcgee@toronto.ca

Vaughan TBA Brook Beatty 905-832-8564  xt7201 brook.beatty@vaughan.ca

Whitchurch-Stouffville Leisure Centre Yorick Tong 905-642-7529  xt 5329 yorick.tong@townofws.ca

Windsor TBA Kenn Little 519-253-2153 klittle@citywindsor.ca
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